Dr. Rajendra Prasad Central Agricultural University Pusa (Samastipur) Bihar - 848125

Post

Field Supervisor

Advt No.

Advt.No 01/2017

Date

08-09-2017

S.No

Name

Category
(Gen-0,,

0BC-1, SCH

2,5T-3)

Age as
on
Advt.

ELIGIBL

Total
Marks
Academic
(100
marks)

Marks in
GK paper

Marks in
Language
paper

Marks in
Subject
paper

Total

Rank

15

Yamuna Prasad Singh
S/O Sri Ramtej Singh
Deptt. of Horticulture, T.C.A. Dholi,
Muzaffarpur-843121

0l 2921

72.24

8.5

27

58.5

167.24

(6re)

Romk T

Priyanka Kumari

D/O Sri Rajendra Kumar

New Girls Hostel, Room No.-03, Dr.
RPCAU Pusa, Samastipur, Bihar-
848125

0| 24.05

48.17

14

37

59

158.17

Ramk 12

13

Sushma Priya

D/O Sri Ran Vijay Singh

Swapnil Girls Hostel-6, Room No.-210,
Ranchi Agriculture College, BAU,
Kanke-6, Ranchi Jharkhand-834006

0| 24.84

47.81

4.5

35.5

54.5

142 .31

Mrinali Kumari

D/O Sri Vinay Kumar

Room No.-217 University Girls Hostel,
Dr. RPCAU Pusa Samastipur

Bihar-848125

1| 25.82

49.35




Rakesh Kumar Singh

S/0 Sri Braham Deo Mahto
Vill-Shivnagar, PO-Malinagar
Dist.-Samastipur-848125

24.58

True

31.98

2.5

19.5

46

99.98

Chandra Mohan Kumar

S/0 Sri Prem Chand Jee

House No.-70/15

Lane No.-16

S.K Puram Arya Sanjay Path R.P.S

21,97

True

33.89

19.5

395

96.89

Imteyaz Ansari

S/0 Md. Neyaz Ansari
Vill+PO-Amrakh
PS-Maniyari
Dist.-Muzaffarpur-843119

24.08

True

29.70

11

46

86.20

i

Suraj Kumar

S/0 Sri Sahdeo Das
Staff Quarter R.A.U Pusa
Samastipur-848125

20.72

True

33.99

16

23

115

84.49

Kishor Kumar Koushal

S/0 Sri Lal Bahadur Singh
At.-Paria Bazar (Near Hat)
PO+PS-Bariarpur
Dist.-Munger, Bihar-811211

27.62

True

30.78

3.5

10

26

70.28

S

Q'B.OI o/g




